5296/2
15690/3
14600/3
27628/2
14601/2
14603/2
20336/4
20337/4
27629/2

20338/4
25932/4
17924/4

9429/4
17925/4

17926/4
25933/4
16691/4
15692/3
15693/4
31298/4

9427/4
26346/2

25934/2

30763/4
5295/4
29743/3

31299/4
23708/2

11498/3
2327/4
9426/4

17927/2

28713/4

17928/2

17929/2

17930/2

18616/2

30325/3

18617/2
9425/3

17467/3

29615/4
22823/3

5251/3
17668/4

9466/3
21297/2
21299/2

Vilnis Zanis
Vilnis Fricis
Vilovskis Oskars

Alberts
Emma
Fricis
Janis
Juris
Milda
Rasma

Vilsons
Vilsons
Vilsons
Vilsons
Vilsons
Vilsons
Tochter
Tochter Biruta

Tochter Skaidrite

Sohn Laimonis

Vilsons Valdis
Vilstreiks Ansis
VilStrems Nikolajs
Vilucis Vladislavs
Vilumanis Jekaterina
Tochter Antonina
Vilumanis Vladimirs
ViJumovs Vladislavs
Vilumovskis Leonards
Vilumovskis Vladislavs
ViJums Adams
Vilums Anna
Vilums Antons
Vilums Barbala
Tochter Evelina
ViJums Bropislava
Sohn Stapislavs
Tochter Ella
Vilums Janis
Vilums Jazeps
Vilums Jezups
(nach Petscherlag
Vilums Rozalija
Vilums Stapislavs
mit Frau
Kind

Vi lumsons
Vilumsons Alfrids
Vilumsons Alfreds
Vilumsons Alvine
Vilumsons Augusts
Vilumsons Gunars
Vilumsons Laimons
Vilumsons Peteris
Vimba Anna

Vimba Eduards
Vimba Elza

Vimba Eriks

Vimba Karlis
(Nach Uchta verschickt)
Vimba Luize

Vimba Péeteris

Vimba Zorzs

Vinakmens Arnolds
Vinauds Janis

Vincips Alise

Vincips Marija

verschickt)

Alberts

Harijs

19027
2504,
193
1906.
1901.
1904.
1884.
1923
19114
19395
19325
1934.
1930.
1925%
1894.
1910.
193075
1982
Taills

19122
1915.
11922
1917.
1912.
1906.
1915
1877.
1927.
3540
16.J.
14.J.
Tles
380U
1905.

1881.
1902.

23.VII

7.1V

26.V
25.1IX

16.11
4.1X
22.VI

14.XI1

12.VII
28.X
6.X
29111
9Ll
3.1V

22.XI1

16.XI

1901.4.

1907.
1919,
1896.
1908.
19303
1926.
1894.
1901
1877.
1906.
1910.
197

1900.
1892,
19195
1911
T91¢:
1894.
1873.

460

28.11
17.1V
A S
28.VI
11l
14.X

{92l

25.XI1
18.V
23.1X

23.X
9.1V
6.11

18.1
24.111
63 L)

Riga, Kr.Barona 30-62

Liepaja, Kr.Valdemara 39
Dzerves p. Sérdiepos
Liepaja, Ziemelu 10
Liepaja, Ziemelu 10
Varmes p. Mezsétos
Varmes p. Mezsetos
Dzerves p. Serdipos
Dzerves p. Sérdigos
Dzerves p. Sérdipos
Dzerves p. Serdipos
Dzérves p. Sérdipos
Varmes p. Mezsétas
Riga, Bauskas 19-3
Valtaites p. Laidy Azos
Riga, Katolu 58-110
Riga, Raudas 14-7

Riga, Raudas 14-7

Riga, Raudas 14-7

Riga, Matisa 61-22

Riga

Gulbene, Viestura 5-3
Riga, Elizabetes 45/47-6
Jelgava, Dambja 12

Maltas p. Rozentova
Maltas p. Rozentova
Maltas p. Rozentova
Maltas p. Rozentova
Maltas p. Rozentova

Riga, Gertrudes 121-8

Jelgava, Dambja 12
Rezekne, Darza 1
Rézekne, Darza 1
Rézekne, Darza 1
Akniste, apb.gab.104F
Riga, Brivibas 154-11
Aluksné un Gulbene
0lu p. Birzniekos
Riga, Terbatas 7-10
0Ju p. Birzniekos

0lu p. Birzniekos

0Ju p. Birzniekos
Jaunpiebalgas Lejas Strup.

Jaunpiebalgas Lejas Strup.
Riga, Dartas 17-8
Daugavpili

Riga, Nitaures 2-10
Kacénu p. Lipovika
Riga, Krasotaju 27-38
Daugavpili

Riga, Marijas 126/16
Irlavas p. GoSu m.
Irlavas p. GosSu m.



